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Final A

Aleksei
Sergei
Aleksei
Mihhail
Ronald
Albert
Kris
Alexander
Kevin
Martin
Mihhail
Hardi
Aleksei
Vladislav
Danila

Konstantin

Rumjantsev
Karpusov
Olenin
Lehmus
Kristjuhan
Orlov
Normet
Pekhenko
Poljans
Eier

Pris

lives
Lobanov
Mihhailov
Anikejev

Sabalin

2003
2002
2004
2004
2000
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2001
2000
2003
2001
2000
2000

Narva
Narva
Narva
Narva

Pirita
Dunamo
Pirita

Pirita

Péarnu

Parnu

Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas



